
2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 1A East

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
1A East Albemarle 1A Holmes Women Doubles Bialey Rinehart, Carson Ray 11, 11 2 Nelson Spear spearpharmacy@yahoo.com
1A East Albemarle 1A Holmes Women Doubles Ellie Spear , Olivia Hare 9, 11 1 Nelson Spear spearpharmacy@yahoo.com
1A East Atlantic 5 1A
1A East Carolina 1A Princeton Women Doubles Adriana Torres Gonzalez, Emma Ellis 12, 11 5 3 2 Sylvia Bartlett sylviabartlett@johnston.k12.nc.us
1A East Carolina 1A Princeton Women Doubles Le'Onna Nelson, Breanna Dye 12, 12 4 4 1 Sylvia Bartlett sylviabartlett@johnston.k12.nc.us
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Raleigh Charter Women Doubles Krisha Avula, Samantha Levine 10, 11 3 1 3 Steve Levine Steve.l.levine@gmail.com
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Raleigh Charter Women Doubles Sarayu Brundavanam, Morgan Huguely 9, 9 7 4 Steve Levine Steve.l.levine@gmail.com
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Research Triangle Women Doubles Morgan Shadoan, Natalia Stephens 11, 9 5 2 2 Ralph Gildehaus rgildehaus@gmail.com
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Research Triangle Women Doubles Sabrina Grewal, Olivia Hankinson 11, 9 5 1 Ralph Gildehaus rgildehaus@gmail.com
1A East Coastal 8 1A/2A East Carteret Women Doubles Zoey Morris, Linden Campbell-Godfrey 10, 10 8 1 1 Nicholas Theuner nicktheuner@outlook.com
1A East Coastal Plains 1A Riverside-Martin Women Doubles Meredith Eure, Caroline Gibbs 11, 11 1 1 Alexis Jarman ajarman@martin.k12.nc.us
1A East Coastal Plains 1A Riverside-Martin Women Doubles Sydney Sparrow , Lindsey Sexton 11, 11 1 2 Alexis Jarman ajarman@martin.k12.nc.us
1A East North Central 1A Franklin Academy Women Doubles Anisah Sison, Abby Armistead 11, 11 5 2 1 Greggory Duffy duffsterhsd@embarqmail.com
1A East North Central 1A Voyager Women Doubles Dallas Knight, Kate Flintom 12, 10 4 2 3 LeeAnn Rose leerus@aol.com
1A East Northern Carolina 1A/2A
1A East Three Rivers 1A/2A West Columbus Women Doubles Anna Kay Nance, Erin Rose Griffin 12, 12 57594 58 2 1 Shellie Britt sbritt@columbus.k12.nc.us

1A East Albemarle 1A Holmes Women Singles Sydney Spear 11 1 Nelson Spear spearpharmacy@yahoo.com
1A East Albemarle 1A Holmes Women Singles Trinity Copeland 11 2 Nelson Spear spearpharmacy@yahoo.com
1A East Atlantic 5 1A Bear Grass Charter Women Singles Kristin Faith Ingalls 10 3 4 1 Terry Ingalls tingalls@coastalnet.com
1A East Carolina 1A Princeton Women Singles Tinsley Moore 12 3 5 2 Sylvia Bartlett sylviabartlett@johnston.k12.nc.us
1A East Carolina 1A Rosewood Women Singles Riley Maldonado 11 3 4 1 Daniel Baynes danielbaynes@wcps.org
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Chatham Charter Women Singles Elpine Spillman 9 5 6 11 2 Kelly Eldridge keldridge@chathamcharter.org
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Chatham Charter Women Singles Emery Eldridge 11 5 6 11 4 Kelly Eldridge keldridge@chathamcharter.org
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Raleigh Charter Women Singles Keerthi Avula 10 4 2 1 Steve Levine Steve.l.levine@gmail.com
1A East Central Tar Heel 1A Research Triangle Women Singles Abigail Ulanch 10 7 7 3 Ralph Gildehaus rgildehaus@gmail.com
1A East Coastal 8 1A/2A East Carteret Women Singles Emma Beierwaltes 11 10 2 Nick Theuner nicktheuner@outlook.com
1A East Coastal Plains 1A Jones Women Singles Marion Jones 11 6 2 2 Kayli Kreais kayli.kreais@jonesnc.net
1A East Coastal Plains 1A Riverside-Martin Women Singles Divya Chawla 10 4 1 1 Alexis Jarman ajarman@martin.k12.nc.us
1A East North Central 1A Franklin Academy Women Singles Helen Brockmann 10 8 1 Greggory Duffy duffsterhsd@embarqmail.com
1A East North Central 1A Franklin Academy Women Singles Isabelle Murphy 11 6 1 2 Greggory Duffy duffsterhsd@embarqmail.com
1A East Northern Carolina 1A/2A
1A East Three Rivers 1A/2A East Columbus Women Singles Lillie Rogers 11 6 Roleita McKoy rmckoy@columbus.k12.nc.us



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 1A West

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
1A West Mountain Valley 1A/2A East Wilkes Women Doubles Jordan Schubart, Kaleigh Couch 12, 12 9 1 2 Aaron Simmons simmonsa@wilkes.k12.nc.us
1A West Mountain Valley 1A/2A East Wilkes Women Doubles Sylvia Prevette, Tristen Blevins 12, 11 10 1 1 Aaron Simmons simmonsa@wilkes.k12.nc.us
1A West Northwest 1A Bishop McGuinness Women Doubles Isabella Ross, Allie Dennen 10, 10 5 3 3 Patrick Sturgeon psturgeon@triad.rr.com
1A West Northwest 1A East Surry Women Doubles Tara Martin, Evelyn Ruedisueli 10, 10 8 1 Alison Hooker hookera@surry.k12.nc.us
1A West Northwest 1A Mount Airy Women Doubles Olivia Perkins, Ella Brant 12, 9 6 6 2 Luke Graham lgraham410@yahoo.com
1A West PAC 7 1A Pine Lake Prep Women Doubles Sriya Mannepalli, Sophia Taffett 11, 11 6 1 1 Rachel Davis rachel.davis@pinelakeprep.org
1A West PAC 7 1A Union Academy Women Doubles Lauren Jenkins, Kayla Tran 12, 12 7 4 3 Will Cobb wcobb@unionacademy.org
1A West PAC 7 1A Union Academy Women Doubles Lillian "Lilly" Kennedy, Chloe Small 12, 12 3 4 2 Will Cobb wcobb@unionacademy.org
1A West Southern Piedmont 1A Lincoln Charter Women Doubles Emma Kennedy,  Sophie Meyers 9, 9 5 2 1 Kaite Milligan kathleen.milligan@gmail.com
1A West Southern Piedmont 1A Lincoln Charter Women Doubles Millie Cannon , Kylie Maness 12, 11 8 3 Kaite Milligan kathleen.milligan@gmail.com
1A West Southern Piedmont 1A Thomas Jefferson Women Doubles Lily Wall, Emily Alexander 9, 10 6 3 3 Garcian D'Cruz garcian@clevelandcountryclub.net
1A West Western Highlands 1A/2A Polk County Women Doubles Sara Muse, Kristen Hall 12, 12 10 1 Richard Davis rdavis@polkschools.org
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A Chatham Central Women Doubles Ellie Phillips, Olivia Brooks 10, 10 8 3 3 Heather Brooks hhbrooks@chatham.k12.nc.us
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A Chatham Central Women Doubles Sophie Phillips, Mary Grace Murchison12, 12 7 1 2 Heather Brooks hhbrooks@chatham.k12.nc.us
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A Gray Stone Day Women Doubles Caroline Garner, Shanden Plyler 11, 11 6 2 4 Zeb Bost zbost@graystoneday.org
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A Gray Stone Day Women Doubles Ella Hedenskog, Margaret Huckabee 12, 11 9 1 Zeb Bost zbost@graystoneday.org

1A West Mountain Valley 1A/2A East Wilkes Women Singles Brianna Martin 12 16 1 1 Aaron Simmons simmonsa@wilkes.k12.nc.us
1A West Mountain Valley 1A/2A East Wilkes Women Singles Kristie Brown 11 15 1 2 Aaron Simmons simmonsa@wilkes.k12.nc.us
1A West Northwest 1A Bishop McGuinness Women Singles Lindsey Bergelin 9 10 6 3 Patrick Sturgeon psturgeon@triad.rr.com
1A West Northwest 1A Bishop McGuinness Women Singles Lourdes Lopez 11 12 1 Patrick Sturgeon psturgeon@triad.rr.com
1A West Northwest 1A East Surry Women Singles Rosie Craven 11 7 2 2 Alison Hooker hookera@surry.k12.nc.us
1A West PAC 7 1A Community School of Davidson Women Singles Mia Haglund 11 5 2 3 Colin Rudisill colinrudisill52@yahoo.com
1A West PAC 7 1A Pine Lake Prep Women Singles Andersen Schubert 11 8 1 Rachel Davis rachel.davis@pinelakeprep.org
1A West PAC 7 1A Pine Lake Prep Women Singles Kailey Patel 10 8 2 2 Rachel Davis rachel.davis@pinelakeprep.org
1A West Southern Piedmont 1A Christ the King Women Singles Elizabeth Navola 9 7 3 3 Christine Richards therichards10@gmail.com
1A West Southern Piedmont 1A Lincoln Charter Women Singles Ansley Johnson 8 17 4 1 Kaite Milligan kathleen.milligan@gmail.com
1A West Southern Piedmont 1A Thomas Jefferson Women Singles Claudia DeArment 11 9 2 1 Garcian D'Cruz garcian@clevelandcountryclub.net
1A West Western Highlands 1A/2A Polk County Women Singles Julia Griffin 12 10 1 Richard Davis rdavis@polkschools.org
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A Gray Stone Day Women Singles Emma Grace Bost 12 9 1 Zeb Bost zbost@graystoneday.org
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A Gray Stone Day Women Singles Emma Sparger 12 9 2 3 Zeb Bost zbost@graystoneday.org
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A North Moore Women Singles Hannah Moore 12 2 4 4 Tamara Little talittle@ncmcs.org
1A West Yadkin Valley 1A South Stanly Women Singles Jacy Noble 11 10 1 2 Scott Stevens scott.stevens@stanlycountyschools.org



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 2A East

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
2A East Coastal 8 1A/2A Croatan Women Doubles Grace Meyer, Mia Raynor 11, 12 5 1 1 Jim Sheehan tennistrio@hotmail.com
2A East Coastal 8 1A/2A Croatan Women Doubles Tayla Statham, Arianna Cope 10, 9 4 1 2 Jim Sheehan tennistrio@hotmail.com
2A East Coastal 8 1A/2A Dixon Women Doubles Kate Scribner, Morgan Wool 12, 11 3 1 3 Joe Skladanowski joseph.skladanowski@onslow.k12.nc.us
2A East East Central 2A Clinton Women Doubles Lauren Naylor, Emily Baggett 11, 11 5 1 Chad Brewer clbrewer@clinton.k12.nc.us
2A East East Central 2A East Duplin Women Doubles Asia Southerland, Jamesan Blizzard 11, 9 2 1 3 Julie Register jregister@duplinschools.net
2A East East Central 2A East Duplin Women Doubles Brittney Jones, Olivia Bradshaw 9, 12 5 2 2 Julie Register jregister@duplinschools.net
2A East Eastern Carolina 2A Greene Central Women Doubles Kaylee Tucker, Venancia Miller 12, 11 2 1 2 Tim Medlin tim410s@gmail.com
2A East Eastern Carolina 2A Greene Central Women Doubles McKinsey Harper, Kristen Colie 11, 10 14 2 1 Tim Medlin tim410s@gmail.com
2A East Eastern Carolina 2A Washington Women Doubles Abby Lewis, Olivia Paszt 10, 11 2 3 3 Miranda Whitley mwhitley227@gmail.com
2A East Eastern Plains 2A Beddingfield Women Doubles Abby Edmundson, Jessica Farmer 11, 12 2 1 2 Mark Holmes mark.holmes@wilsonschoolsnc.net
2A East Eastern Plains 2A North Johnston Women Doubles Ashley Bunn, Emily Scott 12, 9 13 1 David Anderson Davidanderson@johnston.k12.nc.us
2A East Eastern Plains 2A North Pitt Women Doubles Emilee 'Gracie' Meeks, Abbigail Everette 12, 10 1 1 3 Matt Goddard GoddarM1@pitt.k12.nc.us
2A East Eastern Plains 2A SouthWest Edgecombe Women Doubles Alexis House, Kacie Rhodes 11, 12 4 2 Sandy Quincy squincy@ecps.us
2A East Northeastern Coastal 2A Currituck County Women Doubles Madeline Dupre, Caroline Boughn 12, 10 6 1 3 R Victor Ramsey vramsey@currituck.k12.nc.us
2A East Northeastern Coastal 2A Northeastern Women Doubles Chloe Redd  , Jessica Carter 11, 9 7 2 2 Patricia Thornton pthornton@ecpps.k12.nc.us
2A East Northeastern Coastal 2A Northeastern Women Doubles Ellie Hornthal , Zoe Pureza 12, 11 7 2 1 Patricia Thornton pthornton@ecpps.k12.nc.us

2A East Coastal 8 1A/2A Croatan Women Singles Jocelyn Chiavola 12 13 2 2 Jim Sheehan tennistrio@hotmail.com
2A East Coastal 8 1A/2A Croatan Women Singles Katie Sink 12 15 1 1 Jim Sheehan tennistrio@hotmail.com
2A East Coastal 8 1A/2A Dixon Women Singles Taylor Wool 9 6 4 3 Joe Skladanowski joseph.skladanowski@onslow.k12.nc.us
2A East East Central 2A Clinton Women Singles Bailey Spell 12 8 1 1 Chad Brewer clbrewer@clinton.k12.nc.us
2A East East Central 2A Clinton Women Singles Maegan Byrd 12 6 2 2 Chad Brewer clbrewer@clinton.k12.nc.us
2A East East Central 2A Wallace-Rose Hill Women Singles Jasmine Morales 12 3 1 3 Samantha Wilson swilson@duplinschools.net
2A East Eastern Carolina 2A Greene Central Women Singles Hinson Britt 12 11 3 2 Tim Medlin tim410s@gmail.com
2A East Eastern Carolina 2A Washington Women Singles Katherine Pollock 10 6 3 3 Miranda Whitley mwhitley227@gmail.com
2A East Eastern Carolina 2A Washington Women Singles Mary Emma Holscher 12 9 1 Miranda Whitley mwhitley227@gmail.com
2A East Eastern Plains 2A Beddingfield Women Singles Annie Greene 12 11 2 2 Mark Holmes mark.holmes@wilsonschoolsnc.net
2A East Eastern Plains 2A Nash Central Women Singles Alexis Hedgepeth 10 9 3 3 April Wade awade897@gmail.com
2A East Eastern Plains 2A North Johnston Women Singles Arial Pearce 12 16 1 David Anderson Davidanderson@johnston.k12.nc.us
2A East Eastern Plains 2A North Pitt Women Singles Lesly Mena Torres 12 3 5 4 Matt Goddard GoddarM1@pitt.k12.nc.us
2A East Northeastern Coastal 2A Currituck County Women Singles Marley Renner 12 11 1 1 R Victor Ramsey vramsey@currituck.k12.nc.us
2A East Northeastern Coastal 2A First Flight Women Singles Allison Hudson 11 5 4 Aly Andrews alyandrews2@hotmail.com
2A East Northeastern Coastal 2A First Flight Women Singles Emily Yurasek 11 7 2 Aly Andrews alyandrews2@hotmail.com



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 2A Mideast

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Carrboro Women Doubles Anna Schaller, Alison Grau 10, 11 1 4 jon Noyes jonathanreidnoyes@gmail.com
2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Carrboro Women Doubles Audrey Javen, Delphine Maetzel 12, 10 3 3 3 jon Noyes jonathanreidnoyes@gmail.com
2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Durham School of the Arts Women Doubles Atty Bestwick, Taylor Bond 11, 10 3 1 Walt Bestwick wwbestwick@yahoo.com
2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Durham School of the Arts Women Doubles Lauren Pippin, Trinity Konvalinka 12, 10 4 2 Walt Bestwick wwbestwick@yahoo.com
2A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A McMichael Women Doubles Danni Lester, Lauren Tuttle 12, 12 5 2 1 Andrew Martin amartin5@rock.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Northern Carolina 1A/2A Roanoke Rapids Women Doubles Meghan Beam, Logan Storey 11, 11 6 2 Michelle Pageau michelle_pageau@yahoo.com
2A Mideast Northern Carolina 1A/2A Roanoke Rapids Women Doubles Riley Landen, Gabby Long 12, 11 6 1 Michelle Pageau michelle_pageau@yahoo.com
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Providence Grove Women Doubles Anna Money, Allie Frazier 10, 10 6 2 3 Cassie Wodecki cwodecki@asheboro.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Randleman Women Doubles Mackenzie Roach, Kylie Vaughan 10, 11 4 1 4 Mitchell Cablew mcable@randolph.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Trinity Women Doubles Thuy Ho , Autumn Gentry 12, 10 8 3 2 Paige Crotts pcrotts@randolph.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Wheatmore Women Doubles Kara Comer, Taylor Comer 11, 12 5 1 Doug Gore doug.gore@patheon.com
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A East Bladen Women Doubles Carlie West, Heather Hardin 12, 11 7 1 3 Megan Kirby mjkirby@bladen.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A East Bladen Women Doubles Lily Lin, Alyssa Futrell 12, 12 5 1 2 Megan Kirby mjkirby@bladen.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A West Bladen Women Doubles Kaden Thurman, Lainey Autry 9, 9 9 1 1 Billy Bryant hoboii@twc.com
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A Whiteville Women Doubles Elizabeth Morris, Lillian Soles 12, 11 6 5 4 Serena Smith sksmith@whiteville.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A Whiteville Women Doubles Jillian Young, Reed Threadgill 10, 10 6 2 5 Serena Smith sksmith@whiteville.k12.nc.us

2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Bartlett Yancey Women Singles Zoey Riddle 10 1 6 7 Brian Totten brain.totten@caswell.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Carrboro Women Singles Anna Horton 10 1 3 jon Noyes jonathanreidnoyes@gmail.com
2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Durham School of the Arts Women Singles Mara Chebut 10 4 2 Walt Bestwick wwbestwick@yahoo.com
2A Mideast Mid-State 2A Durham School of the Arts Women Singles Natalie Gonzalez 12 4 1 Walt Bestwick wwbestwick@yahoo.com
2A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A McMichael Women Singles Jada Ore 12 3 3 4 Andrew Martin amartin5@rock.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Northern Carolina 1A/2A Bunn Women Singles Abigail Clifton 10 4 2 2 Allen White jaw3955@aol.com
2A Mideast Northern Carolina 1A/2A Roanoke Rapids Women Singles Mary Brown 11 2 2 Michelle Pageau michelle_pageau@yahoo.com
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Jordan-Matthews Women Singles Maggie Thornton 10 4 2 4 Nia Marsh-Pope nmarshpope@chatham.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Randleman Women Singles Emily Roach 11 8 3 2 Mitchell Cablew mcable@randolph.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Wheatmore Women Singles Hannah Carter 12 11 1 Doug Gore doug.gore@patheon.com
2A Mideast PAC 7 2A Wheatmore Women Singles Logan Rogers 12 10 1 3 Doug Gore doug.gore@patheon.com
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A Fairmont Women Singles Cambyl Scott 12 5 3 3 Odell Brown odell.brown@robeson.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A Fairmont Women Singles Kiley Oxendine 12 4 4 5 Odell Brown odell.brown@robeson.k12.nc.us
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A South Columbus Women Singles Addison Jacobs 12 9 3 2 Brett Burroughs burroughsbrett@hotmail.com
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A West Bladen Women Singles Marley Fletcher 12 3 6 4 Billy Bryant hoboii@twc.com
2A Mideast Three Rivers 1A/2A Whiteville Women Singles Anna Smith 12 11 1 Serena Smith sksmith@whiteville.k12.nc.us



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 2A Midwest

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Central Davidson Women Doubles Kara Conrad, Cora Dally 10, 11 7 1 5 Jennifer Cayer jcayer@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Ledford Women Doubles Jada Welch, Mila Riggsbee 12, 11 6 4 4 Andrew Myers andrewmyers@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Ledford Women Doubles Sydney Carter, Kayleigh Batchek 12, 9 4 1 6 Andrew Myers andrewmyers@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A North Davidson Women Doubles Sydney Odom, Abri Tutterow 12, 10 4 3 7 Hannah Redmondhannahredmond@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Oak Grove Women Doubles Chloe Bethea, Marlie Stephenson 12, 11 6 1 Thomas Bestor thomasbestor@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Salisbury Women Doubles Lillie Rusher, Meredith Burton 12, 12 8 1 2 Milton Griffith griffithmd@rss.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Salisbury Women Doubles Millie Wymbs, Abby Campion 9, 11 12 1 Milton Griffith griffithmd@rss.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Mountain Valley 1A/2A Ashe County Women Doubles Ashley Dollar, Sebrina Brooks 12, 12 4 1 Judy Moser-Smithjudy.moser@ashe.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Mountain Valley 1A/2A Ashe County Women Doubles Leigh McKenzie, Hannah York 12, 12 6 1 3 Judy Moser-Smithjudy.moser@ashe.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Mountain Valley 1A/2A West Wilkes Women Doubles Kendall Stanley, Paige Phillips 11, 12 11 2 2 Keith Garrett kgarcu@aol.com
2A Midwest Rocky River 2A
2A Midwest Rocky River 2A West Stanly Women Doubles Riley Smith, Kelsey Parker 12, 10 7 3 3 Maddie Brown maddie.brown8@icloud.com
2A Midwest Rocky River 2A West Stanly Women Doubles Susannah Pollard, Reagan Talley 10, 9 11 1 Maddie Brown maddie.brown8@icloud.com
2A Midwest Western Piedmont 2A Forbush Women Doubles Ainsley Davis, Caroline Myers 12, 9 5 2 3 Justin Vestal justin.vestal@yadkin.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Western Piedmont 2A Forbush Women Doubles Megan Smith, Elei Ayers 12, 12 9 2 1 Justin Vestal justin.vestal@yadkin.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Western Piedmont 2A Surry Central Women Doubles Rachel Carter, Ellen Bryant 11, 11 6 3 2 Nancy Porter porterh@surry.k12.nc.us

2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Ledford Women Singles Abby Dumbar 10 12 2 4 Andrew Myers andrewmyers@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Ledford Women Singles Casey Embler 12 11 3 2 Andrew Myers andrewmyers@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Lexington Women Singles Amaya Hurtado 12 4 5 Kelly Stephenson kstephenson@lexcs.org
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A North Davidson Women Singles Maddi Coup 11 4 5 5 Hannah Redmondhannahredmond@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Oak Grove Women Singles Jessica Fuchs 11 7 1 Thomas Bestor thomasbestor@davidson.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A Salisbury Women Singles Abbey Lawson 10 13 1 3 Milton Griffith griffithmd@rss.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Central Carolina 2A South Rowan Women Singles Bailey Webster 12 2 7 8 Caleb Youngbloodyoungbloodct@rss.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Mountain Valley 1A/2A Ashe County Women Singles Elizabeth Wallace 12 12 1 Judy Moser-Smithjudy.moser@ashe.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Mountain Valley 1A/2A Ashe County Women Singles Molly Rupard 12 11 1 2 Judy Moser-Smithjudy.moser@ashe.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Mountain Valley 1A/2A Wilkes Central Women Singles Riley Cearly 11 10 4 3 David Brooks brooksd@wilkes.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Rocky River 2A Mount Pleasant Women Singles Lucy Bovard 11 11 1 1 Leslie Gray leslie.gray@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Rocky River 2A West Stanly Women Singles Abbie Huneycutt 11 10 3 3 Maddie Brown maddie.brown8@icloud.com
2A Midwest Rocky River 2A West Stanly Women Singles Maryn Mauldin 11 11 2 2 Maddie Brown maddie.brown8@icloud.com
2A Midwest Western Piedmont 2A Atkins Women Singles Milah Cauble 10 9 4 2 Keith Mason kbmason21@gmail.com
2A Midwest Western Piedmont 2A Forbush Women Singles Zayley St. John 11 6 5 3 Justin Vestal justin.vestal@yadkin.k12.nc.us
2A Midwest Western Piedmont 2A North Surry Women Singles Whitley Hege 10 2 8 Jon Lattimore lattimore1021@gmail.com



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 2A West

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
2A West Mountain 6 2A Hendersonville Women Doubles Lindsay Bull, Ava Heffner 11, 10 5 2 Lane Perry jimlaneperry@yahoo.com
2A West Mountain 6 2A Hendersonville Women Doubles McCollough Perry, Eliza Perry 12, 9 8 1 Lane Perry jimlaneperry@yahoo.com
2A West Mountain 6 2A
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A Draughn Women Doubles Kaitlyn Kincaid, Haley Lowman 11, 12 5 3 2 Chris Cozort ccozort@burke.k12.nc.us
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A East Burke Women Doubles Daisy Jantes, Taylor Bostain 12, 10 3 2 Haley Whisnant haleywhisnant@burke.k12.nc.us
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A Foard Women Doubles Adia Livert, Hayley Johnston 12, 11 5 3 3 Shawn Miller shawn_miller@catawbaschools.net
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A Hibriten Women Doubles Cassey Vaught, Kennedi Harper 11, 11 2 1 1 Lynn Bruton lynnbruton5@gmail.com
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A Hibriten Women Doubles Charlotte Gardner, Keira Andrews 10, 11 2 3 Lynn Bruton lynnbruton5@gmail.com
2A West South Fork 2A East Lincoln Women Doubles Allie Middleswarth, Katie Brown 12, 10 7 2 4 Rollin Mackel rmackel@cmpd.org
2A West South Fork 2A East Lincoln Women Doubles Olivia Prevost, Olivia Franco 12, 12 6 7 2 Rollin Mackel rmackel@cmpd.org
2A West South Fork 2A West Lincoln Women Doubles Bailey Huss, Chloe Norman 10, 10 8 1 3 Ken Hilderbran agodfrey@lincoln.k12.nc.us
2A West South Fork 2A West Lincoln Women Doubles Brogan Heavner, Etta Godfrey 12, 11 9 2 1 Ken Hilderbran agodfrey@lincoln.k12.nc.us
2A West Southwestern 2A Burns Women Doubles Marissa Carpenter, Zoe McCoy 10, 9 8 1 3 Meredith Royster maroyster@clevelandcountyschools.org
2A West Southwestern 2A South Point Women Doubles Dezi Kauer, Emilia Vargas 12, 11 5 1 1 Patricia Adolph paadolph@gaston.k12.nc.us
2A West Southwestern 2A
2A West Western Highlands 1A/2A Owen Women Doubles Amara Hollifield-Sasser, Emma Bailey Mundy12, 11 10 3 2 Chris Barcklow chris.barcklow@gmail.com

2A West Mountain 6 2A Franklin Women Singles Alyssa Smith 10 8 5 3 Andrea Bosio bosio6615@gmail.com
2A West Mountain 6 2A Hendersonville Women Singles Olivia Pursley 10 4 1 Lane Perry jimlaneperry@yahoo.com
2A West Mountain 6 2A Hendersonville Women Singles Ramsey Ross 9 7 2 Lane Perry jimlaneperry@yahoo.com
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A Bunker Hill Women Singles Caren Nava-Lara 12 4 1 5 Savannah Watts savannah_watts@catawbaschools.net
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A Foard Women Singles Alexis Wolgemuth 11 13 1 Shawn Miller shawn_miller@catawbaschools.net
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A Foard Women Singles Claire Boger 12 13 1 2 Shawn Miller shawn_miller@catawbaschools.net
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A
2A West Northwestern Foothills 2A
2A West South Fork 2A Lake Norman Charter Women Singles Charlotte Marinier 11 6 4 4 Jeremy Speichert speichertennis@gmail.com
2A West South Fork 2A Lake Norman Charter Women Singles Sidney Ross 10 9 1 2 Jeremy Speichert speichertennis@gmail.com
2A West South Fork 2A Newton-Conover Women Singles Alexa Allison 10 7 1 Randall Porter randall.porter@n-ccs.org
2A West South Fork 2A North Lincoln Women Singles Caitlin Teresa Simcox 10 5 4 Neill Tapp ntapp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
2A West Southwestern 2A Burns Women Singles Maura Pendleton 11 6 4 3 Meredith Royster maroyster@clevelandcountyschools.org
2A West Southwestern 2A South Point Women Singles Lauren Lucas 9 8 1 Patricia Adolph paadolph@gaston.k12.nc.us
2A West Southwestern 2A
2A West Western Highlands 1A/2A Owen Women Singles Anna Sobol 12 10 5 2 Chris Barcklow chris.barcklow@gmail.com



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 3A East

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
3A East Big East 3A Fike Women Doubles Caroline Adkins, Kathryn Adkins 9, 9 10 1 Lee Matthews fike10scoach@gmail.com
3A East Big East 3A Fike Women Doubles Mary Thomas Watkins, Ashley Pendergrass11, 12 6 2 2 Lee Matthews fike10scoach@gmail.com
3A East Big East 3A Hunt Women Doubles Emerson Mills, Emma Johnson 10, 11 2 1 4 Wayne Hardy wayne.hardy@wilsonschoolsnc.net
3A East Big East 3A Rocky Mount Women Doubles Darcy Tyndall, Elizabeth Harris 11, 11 4 4 3 Charlie Lawrence, Jr cljr2007@gmail.com
3A East Coastal 3A Jacksonville Women Doubles EmmaGrace Jones, Ava Perozzi 11, 11 1 4 Dave Fleischer david.fleischer@onslow.k12.nc.us
3A East Coastal 3A Northside - Jacksonville Women Doubles Beonka Sharpe, Alaysia Moreno 12, 12 6 4 2 Kelsey Whelpley kelsey.whelpley@onslow.k12.nc.us
3A East Coastal 3A West Carteret Women Doubles Caroline Beaver, Fletcher Worrell 12, 9 7 1 1 Mark Thompson mark.thompson@carteretk12.org
3A East Coastal 3A White Oak Women Doubles Erika Henry, Bre Marshall 12, 9 7 1 1 Dirk Cline dirkcline7420@yahoo.com
3A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A C.B. Aycock Women Doubles Karlyn Ray, McKenzie Millard 12, 10 10 1 Patrick Gene Stancil genestancil@wcps.org
3A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A C.B. Aycock Women Doubles Katlyn Parrish, Courtney Howell 12, 11 8 2 Patrick Gene Stancil genestancil@wcps.org
3A East Greater Neuse 3A Clayton Women Doubles Mary-Grayce Narron, Mary Thomas 12, 9 8 3 3 Daniel Manzer danielmanzer@johnston.k12.nc.us
3A East Greater Neuse 3A Cleveland Women Doubles Lilly Benjamin, Madison Paris 10, 10 6 1 Emily Parker emilyparker@johnston.k12.nc.us
3A East Greater Neuse 3A West Johnston Women Doubles Nicole Neal, Kimberly Kolleen Tyndall 11, 9 6 7 3 Amanda Fisher amandafisher@johnston.k12.nc.us
3A East Mideastern 3A/4A North Brunswick Women Doubles Sabrina Achki, Simone Samuel 11, 11 8 5 1 Maitland Barnes tbarnes@bcswan.net
3A East Mideastern 3A/4A Topsail Women Doubles Amanda O'Brien, Summer Guderian 12, 10 2 1 3 Andrew Womble andrew_womble@pender.k12.nc.us
3A East Mideastern 3A/4A Topsail Women Doubles Grace Breeden, Marcie LaRowe 10, 11 2 1 2 Andrew Womble andrew_womble@pender.k12.nc.us

3A East Big East 3A Hunt Women Singles Alissa Parbst 12 6 4 3 Wayne Hardy wayne.hardy@wilsonschoolsnc.net
3A East Big East 3A Hunt Women Singles Kaley Gesel 11 6 2 4 Wayne Hardy wayne.hardy@wilsonschoolsnc.net
3A East Big East 3A Northern Nash Women Singles Chloe Harrington 11 12 1 Elaina Ingram ekingram@ncpschools.net
3A East Big East 3A Northern Nash Women Singles LIsa Dees 11 10 2 2 Elaina Ingram ekingram@ncpschools.net
3A East Coastal 3A Jacksonville Women Singles Camaryn Piper 11 10 4 Dave Fleischer david.fleischer@onslow.k12.nc.us
3A East Coastal 3A Jacksonville Women Singles Campbell Cabiness 11 9 1 Dave Fleischer david.fleischer@onslow.k12.nc.us
3A East Coastal 3A Swansboro Women Singles Annabelle Lear Henderson 10 5 4 3 Sean McGill sean.mcgill@onslow.k12.nc.us
3A East Coastal 3A White Oak Women Singles Ryleigh Kellum 12 5 5 2 Dirk Cline dirkcline7420@yahoo.com
3A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A J.H. Rose Women Singles Edie Yount 9 4 1 3 Marvin Hardy mhardyti@gmail.com
3A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A J.H. Rose Women Singles Ginger Evans 12 6 3 1 Marvin Hardy mhardyti@gmail.com
3A East Greater Neuse 3A Clayton Women Singles Alexis Perry 11 8 4 2 Daniel Manzer danielmanzer@johnston.k12.nc.us
3A East Greater Neuse 3A Clayton Women Singles Marcela Villasuso-Venegas 10 10 1 1 Daniel Manzer danielmanzer@johnston.k12.nc.us
3A East Greater Neuse 3A Cleveland Women Singles Emily Monk 12 10 2 3 Emily Parker emilyparker@johnston.k12.nc.us
3A East Mideastern 3A/4A New Hanover Women Singles Peyton Philemon 10 7 1 Jennifer Coleman jenniferkcoleman@hotmail.com
3A East Mideastern 3A/4A New Hanover Women Singles Sarah Stephens 11 9 1 2 Jennifer Coleman jenniferkcoleman@hotmail.com
3A East Mideastern 3A/4A South Brunswick Women Singles Marissa Smart 12 5 10 3 Christian Minnick Cminnick@bcswan.net



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 3A Mideast

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
3A Mideast Big 8 3A Chapel Hill Women Doubles Lauren Gallagher, Amelia Solvia 12, 12 1 1 5 Neil Alderman nga202@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A Chapel Hill Women Doubles Layla Daily, Ada Whiltberger 9, 9 2 2 Neil Alderman nga202@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A East Chapel Hill Women Doubles Asha Sata, Mya Tan 11, 10 2 4 Nicky Walker nwalker1938@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A East Chapel Hill Women Doubles Ingrid Mast, Maddy Moore 12, 11 6 1 Nicky Walker nwalker1938@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A Northwood Women Doubles Suzanne Earnshaw, Courtney fisher 12, 12 Abbie McGee Abbiemcgee@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A Orange Women Doubles Grace Pell, Finley White 9, 9 4 4 3 Justin Webb justin.webb@orange.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A Northern Guilford Women Doubles Samantha Townes, Mallory Parr 12, 11 6 2 Luster Parker lptennis2018@gmail.com
3A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A Northern Guilford Women Doubles Sophia Davis, Cassie Townes 11, 10 6 3 Luster Parker lptennis2018@gmail.com
3A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A Western Alamance Women Doubles Annelise Weaver, Lydia Stucker 12, 12 5 1 2 Rich Dowler rich_dowler@abss.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Patriot 3A/4A Cape Fear Women Doubles Dajia Rucker, Caroline Averitte 12, 12 4 1 2 Chris Lucas christopherlucas@ccs.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Patriot 3A/4A Terry Sanford Women Doubles Mary Anna Stiles, Caroline Beasley 11, 12 4 1 Susan Brady susanbrady@ccs.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Harnett Central Women Doubles Brittany Mills, Emme Ann Thompson12, 12 9 1 1 Jay James jjames@harnett.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Harnett Central Women Doubles Malaya Mc Fadyen, Anna Vreeling 12, 12 7 3 4 Jay James jjames@harnett.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Union Pines Women Doubles Eleanor Slyman, Becca Cameron 12, 11 3 3 John Frye jsfrye@ncmcs.org
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Union Pines Women Doubles McKayla Kirk, Abby Robertson 11, 9 3 5 John Frye jsfrye@ncmcs.org
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A

3A Mideast Big 8 3A Cedar Ridge Women Singles Cameron Mayhew 9 6 Steve Mayhew sbmayhew@yahoo.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A Chapel Hill Women Singles Laura Cai 11 6 1 2 Neil Alderman nga202@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A East Chapel Hill Women Singles Clara Mast 9 8 1 Nicky Walker nwalker1938@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A East Chapel Hill Women Singles Owen Soccorso 10 7 1 3 Nicky Walker nwalker1938@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A Northwood Women Singles Evelyn Lippers 11 4 Abbie McGee Abbiemcgee@gmail.com
3A Mideast Big 8 3A Northwood Women Singles Julia Earnshaw 11 5 Abbie McGee Abbiemcgee@gmail.com
3A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A Northern Guilford Women Singles Carmen Wallace 10 6 2 1 Luster Parker lptennis2018@gmail.com
3A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A Western Alamance Women Singles Amelia Weaver 9 7 1 2 Rich Dowler rich_dowler@abss.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Mid-State Athletic 2A/3A
3A Mideast Patriot 3A/4A Cape Fear Women Singles Anna Piland 9 8 2 2 Chris Lucas christopherlucas@ccs.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Patriot 3A/4A Cape Fear Women Singles Brook Bieniek 10 11 3 Chris Lucas christopherlucas@ccs.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Harnett Central Women Singles Morgan Jones 12 5 5 5 Jay James jjames@harnett.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Harnett Central Women Singles Sophie McLean 9 5 5 4 Jay James jjames@harnett.k12.nc.us
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Union Pines Women Singles Lily Slyman 9 3 3 2 John Frye jsfrye@ncmcs.org
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Union Pines Women Singles River Britt 12 8 1 John Frye jsfrye@ncmcs.org
3A Mideast Tri-County 3A Union Pines Women Singles Tyne Ross 9 8 3 John Frye jsfrye@ncmcs.org



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 3A Midwest

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
3A Midwest Mid-Piedmont 3A Southwestern RandolphWomen Doubles Kristen Phillips, Allie Popp 12, 9 1 2 Lori and Ed Lagrama llagrama@randolph.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Mid-Piedmont 3A Williams Women Doubles Ella Porfillo, Mary Gracy Kelly 10, 10 4 1 John Osborne john_osborne@abss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Mid-Piedmont 3A Williams Women Doubles Grace Hartle, Grace Gabrielli 9, 9 5 2 3 John Osborne john_osborne@abss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest North Piedmont 3A Carson Women Doubles Carleigh Perry, Lindsey Conrad 12, 12 8 3 1 Kayela Galloway kayela.galloway@rss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest North Piedmont 3A North Iredell Women Doubles Sydney Tuthill, Holly Holbrook 12, 12 8 3 2 Corrine Rupp crupp@iss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Piedmont Triad 3A Mount Tabor Women Doubles Chelsea Ivers, Audrey Lloyd 11, 12 2 Taylor McDaniel tamcdaniel@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Piedmont Triad 3A Mount Tabor Women Doubles Meg Salt, Ella Rose 11, 11 5 2 1 Taylor McDaniel tamcdaniel@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Rocky River 2A Montgomery Central Women Doubles Yaricel Salazar, Stephany Jimenez 12, 10 4 1 1 William Hunter William.Hunter@montgomery.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A Concord Women Doubles Marisa Bell, Sophia Petroff 12, 11 4 2 3 Pam Beecher pamela.beecher@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A Cox Mill Women Doubles Hannah Jiang, Riley Poe 11, 11 7 1 2 Adam Henry adam.henry@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A Northwest Cabarrus Women Doubles Najla Sharif, Kate Allen 11, 11 8 1 1 Jamie Blalock jamie.blalock@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A West Cabarrus Women Doubles Chloe Chung, Emily Gaines 11, 11 4 4 1 3 Joe Clarke joseph.clarke@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Charlotte Catholic Women Doubles Ava Tan, Kaitlyn Tozzi 11, 11 10 2 1 Jo Cabana jlcabana@charlottecatholic.com
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Charlotte Catholic Women Doubles Ella Sixbury, Sadie Ehrenberg 10, 12 10 2 4 Jo Cabana jlcabana@charlottecatholic.com
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Cuthbertson Women Doubles Lacey Craig, Ally Gray 12, 12 11 7 3 Brett Jensen Brett.jensen@ucps.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Marvin Ridge Women Doubles Avery Sager, Jeslyn pratiknjo 11, 9 14 1 2 Julie Van Olden julie.vanolden@ucps.k12.nc.us

3A Midwest Mid-Piedmont 3A Southern Alamance Women Singles Morgan Miller 12 12 1 1 David Benson david_benson@abss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Mid-Piedmont 3A Southwestern RandolphWomen Singles Andee Bullard 10 7 2 2 Lori and Ed Lagrama llagrama@randolph.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Mid-Piedmont 3A Williams Women Singles Dani Munoz 10 7 3 3 John Osborne john_osborne@abss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest North Piedmont 3A South Iredell Women Singles Niyati Kandekar 11 10 2 1 Tabitha Elledge tabitha_elledge@iss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest North Piedmont 3A West Rowan Women Singles Lacy Waggoner 11 10 3 1 Joseph Robinson brownjl@rss.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Piedmont Triad 3A Southwest Guilford Women Singles Audrey Serb 10 14 1 Keith Murphy murphyk2@gcsnc.com
3A Midwest Piedmont Triad 3A Western Guilford Women Singles Brooke Henley 11 8 3 2 Jeff Whisnant whisnaj@gcsnc.com
2A Midwest Rocky River 2A Montgomery Central Women Singles Olivia Thomas 9 7 2 1 William Hunter William.Hunter@montgomery.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A A.L. Brown Women Singles Kiyah Lee 10 2 8 4 Garrett Deal garrett.deal@kcs.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A Cox Mill Women Singles Ashley Darrenkamp 11 12 1 3 Adam Henry adam.henry@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A Cox Mill Women Singles Cassandra Connelly 11 12 1 2 Adam Henry adam.henry@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest South Piedmont 3A Robinson Women Singles Madison Hill 9 9 1 Rebekah Stokes rebekah.stokes@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Charlotte Catholic Women Singles Maggie Gehrig 11 14 1 Jo Cabana jlcabana@charlottecatholic.com
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Marvin Ridge Women Singles Merritt Wilson 10 15 3 2 Julie Van Olden julie.vanolden@ucps.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Marvin Ridge Women Singles Shivani Kotikalapudi 11 14 2 3 Julie Van Olden julie.vanolden@ucps.k12.nc.us
3A Midwest Southern Carolina 3A Weddington Women Singles Savannah Schultz 10 12 6 4 Richard Carsner richard.carsner@ucps.k12.nc.us



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 3A West

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
3A West Big South 3A Crest Women Doubles Madi Walker, Eliza Warren 12, 12 4 2 2 Todd Peeler tpeeler@clevelandcountyschools.org
3A West Big South 3A Crest Women Doubles Trista Williams, Abby Humphries 11, 11 5 3 3 Todd Peeler tpeeler@clevelandcountyschools.org
3A West Big South 3A Forestview Women Doubles Maggie Lu, Jessica Normile 11, 11 10 1 Carissa White cawhite@gaston.k12.nc.us
3A West Big South 3A Kings Mountain Women Doubles Hannah McCall, Hailey McCall 10, 10 4 5 4 Rick Henderson Rick.Henderson2@duke-energy.com
3A West Big South 3A Kings Mountain Women Doubles Katelyn Fleming, Railey Bolt 9, 9 7 3 5 Rick Henderson Rick.Henderson2@duke-energy.com
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A Alexander Central Women Doubles Caroline Wills, Cassidy Caskaddon 12, 11 6 1 2 Courtney Bebber courtneybebber@alexander.k12.nc.us
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A Hickory Women Doubles Nicole Kozischek, Ellie Holtzman 11, 10 5 1 1 Alex King alex@kingrowelaw.com
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A St. Stephens Women Doubles Sarah Atwood, Olivia Beane 12, 11 4 Diane Phillips phillipsdiane12@charter.net
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A Watauga Women Doubles Ellary Maiden, Macayla Kanoy 11, 10 2 1 3 Jennifer Pillow pillowj@wataugaschools.org
3A West Western Mountain 3A A.C. Reynolds Women Doubles Madison Walicki, Suzanna Moran 11, 12 5 2 4 Alex Diez alexdiez@bellsouth.net
3A West Western Mountain 3A Asheville Women Doubles Ashton Dickerson, Audrey Simmons 12, 11 8 1 1 Mike Clifford mcliffoh@gmail.com
3A West Western Mountain 3A Enka Women Doubles Jordyn Strupp, Elizabeth Anderson 12, 11 10 1 2 Todd Suarez todd.suarez@bcsemail.org
3A West Western Mountain 3A T.C. Roberson Women Doubles Lauren Denton, Rainie Richards 10, 9 8 1 3 Buzz Cook michael.cook@bcsemail.org
3A West Western Mountain 3A Tuscola Women Doubles Cooper Richardson, Anneke Lam 11, 11 6 8 6 Andrew Johnson aajohnson@haywood.edu
3A West Western Mountain 3A West Henderson Women Doubles Audrey Hood, Tori Knight 11, 10 3 2 7 Allen Combs acombs@vocsol.com
3A West Western Mountain 3A West Henderson Women Doubles Laurel Welch, Lauren Jackson 12, 12 4 2 5 Allen Combs acombs@vocsol.com

3A West Big South 3A Cramer Women Singles Madeline McKinley 10 5 4 2 Kacie Strong ksstrong@gaston.k12.nc.us
3A West Big South 3A Forestview Women Singles Rennie Liu 9 10 1 Carissa White cawhite@gaston.k12.nc.us
3A West Big South 3A Forestview Women Singles Susan Christy 11 8 2 3 Carissa White cawhite@gaston.k12.nc.us
3A West Big South 3A North Gaston Women Singles Bailey Perry 11 4 1 5 Terri Cochrane thcochrane@gaston.k12.nc.us
3A West Big South 3A North Gaston Women Singles Payton Propst 10 3 2 4 Terri Cochrane thcochrane@gaston.k12.nc.us
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A Alexander Central Women Singles Faith Zirkle 11 4 4 4 Courtney Bebber courtneybebber@alexander.k12.nc.us
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A Alexander Central Women Singles Hanna Maltba 12 6 6 2 Courtney Bebber courtneybebber@alexander.k12.nc.us
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A Watauga Women Singles Amira Youncr 10 5 3 Jennifer Pillow pillowj@wataugaschools.org
3A West Northwestern 3A/4A Watauga Women Singles Jillian Russert 11 5 1 Jennifer Pillow pillowj@wataugaschools.org
3A West Western Mountain 3A A.C. Reynolds Women Singles Anita Zaryalova 9 11 2 3 Alex Diez alexdiez@bellsouth.net
3A West Western Mountain 3A A.C. Reynolds Women Singles Reilly Perry 11 11 2 1 Alex Diez alexdiez@bellsouth.net
3A West Western Mountain 3A Asheville Women Singles Abby Summerlin 10 88870 4 7 Mike Clifford mcliffoh@gmail.com
3A West Western Mountain 3A Asheville Women Singles Jaiden Bluth 11 10 2 5 Mike Clifford mcliffoh@gmail.com
3A West Western Mountain 3A Erwin Women Singles Gabrielle Fowler 12 2 7 6 Lisa Laney lisa.laney@bcsemail.org
3A West Western Mountain 3A North Buncombe Women Singles Katherine Moran 12 6 4 4 Rick Webb ricky.webb@bcsemail.org
3A West Western Mountain 3A T.C. Roberson Women Singles Kayla Masterman 11 11 2 2 Buzz Cook michael.cook@bcsemail.org



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 4A East

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
4A East CAP 7 4A Cardinal Gibbons Women Doubles Payton Baxter, Sidney Malek 10, 11 6 2 5 Andrew Tuttle atuttle@cghsnc.org
4A East CAP 7 4A Leesville Road Women Doubles Logan Nager, Megan Campbell 9, 11 3 1 4 Monica Shea-Henderson shamrockmd@hotmail.com
4A East CAP 7 4A Leesville Road Women Doubles Rachel Alvis, Diana Higgins 11, 9 3 1 1 Monica Shea-Henderson shamrockmd@hotmail.com
4A East CAP 7 4A Millbrook Women Doubles Addison Pope, Kala Price 10, 9 2 Christopher Davis cjdavis@wcpss.net
4A East CAP 7 4A
4A East CAP 7 4A
4A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A New Bern Women Doubles Kyla Brice, Lillian Moore 10, 12 1 Taylor Niemotka Taylor.Niemotka@cravenk12.org
4A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A New Bern Women Doubles Madelyn Gatlin, Laura Daniels 10, 10 2 Taylor Niemotka Taylor.Niemotka@cravenk12.org
4A East Mideastern 3A/4A Hoggard Women Doubles Anna Haskins, Alex Lee 12, 12 10 1 3 Michael Bowen michael.bowen2@nhcs.net 
4A East Mideastern 3A/4A Hoggard Women Doubles Elena Berg, Margaret O'Malley 10, 10 8 1 2 Michael Bowen michael.bowen2@nhcs.net 
4A East Mideastern 3A/4A Hoggard Women Doubles Elizabeth Vollmin , Macy Morrison 12, 12 8 1 1 Michael Bowen michael.bowen2@nhcs.net 
4A East Northern 4A Corinth Holders Women Doubles Georgia Newson, Madison Newson 10, 10 7 2 1 Shannon Lee shannonlee@johnston.k12.nc.us
4A East Northern 4A Corinth Holders Women Doubles Makensie Sawyer, Aiyanna Pender 12, 10 3 2 5 Shannon Lee shannonlee@johnston.k12.nc.us
4A East Northern 4A Heritage Women Doubles Greta Dalton, Megan Maher 11, 11 2 Adam Schainblatt adamschainblatt@gmail.com
4A East Northern 4A Wakefield Women Doubles Bliss Dowden, Lauren Carter 12, 11 2 4 Ken Stewart kstew1117@gmail.com
4A East Northern 4A Wakefield Women Doubles Sophie Hanna, Pippa Selleck 9, 10 2 1 3 Ken Stewart kstew1117@gmail.com

4A East CAP 7 4A Cardinal Gibbons Women Singles Ava Anderson 10 5 1 5 Andrew Tuttle atuttle@cghsnc.org
4A East CAP 7 4A Cardinal Gibbons Women Singles Lauren Hackett 12 7 2 3 Andrew Tuttle atuttle@cghsnc.org
4A East CAP 7 4A Enloe Women Singles Narendra Sivakumar 11 7 1 4 Steve Spivey sspivey@wcpss.net
4A East CAP 7 4A Enloe Women Singles Sophie Khullar 11 8 2 2 Steve Spivey sspivey@wcpss.net
4A East CAP 7 4A Millbrook Women Singles Jill Gruber 9 1 Christopher Davis cjdavis@wcpss.net
4A East CAP 7 4A Sanderson Women Singles Alana Moore 12 2 7 7 James Brown jbrown18@wcpss.net
4A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A New Bern Women Singles Ava Brinson 10 2 5 2 Taylor Niemotka Taylor.Niemotka@cravenk12.org
4A East Eastern Carolina 3A/4A South Central Women Singles Pradnya Akula 11 10 1 Sharon Surles collins@pitt.k12.nc.us
4A East Mideastern 3A/4A Hoggard Women Singles Emily Cox 10 10 1 Michael Bowen michael.bowen2@nhcs.net 
4A East Mideastern 3A/4A Hoggard Women Singles Helen Bennington 9 8 1 3 Michael Bowen michael.bowen2@nhcs.net 
4A East Mideastern 3A/4A Laney Women Singles Airlie Bucther 10 6 5 2 Adam King adam.king@nhcs.net
4A East Northern 4A Heritage Women Singles Chase Easterwood 11 6 1 2 Adam Schainblatt adamschainblatt@gmail.com
4A East Northern 4A Heritage Women Singles Emily Meader 9 5 2 4 Adam Schainblatt adamschainblatt@gmail.com
4A East Northern 4A Rolesville Women Singles Victoria Miles 12 7 2 Aleksandra Mohar amohar@wcpss.net
4A East Northern 4A Wakefield Women Singles Emma Hulicki 10 10 1 1 Ken Stewart kstew1117@gmail.com
4A East Northern 4A Wakefield Women Singles Mia Taylor 10 10 1 5 Ken Stewart kstew1117@gmail.com



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 4A Mideast

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
4A Mideast Patriot 3A/4A Pine Forest Women Doubles Nhi Troung, Lalynn Santiaguel 11, 10 1 1 Jonathan Wood jonathanwood@ccs.k12.nc.us
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Pinecrest Women Doubles Anna Henry, Molllie Walker 10, 10 8 4 Gail Deese gdeese@ncmcs.org
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Pinecrest Women Doubles Anncey Pratt, Claire Gulley 10, 11 12 2 Gail Deese gdeese@ncmcs.org
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Pinecrest Women Doubles Cat Watford, Estelle Kirkpatrick 12, 10 12 1 Gail Deese gdeese@ncmcs.org
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Purnell Swett Women Doubles Raven Cummings, Sydney Brooks 10, 11 5 4 5 David Leek orioles2@msn.com
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Richmond Women Doubles Kearston Bruce, Madison Way 12, 9 7 2 3 Neely Herndon neelysullivan@richmond.12.nc.us
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Apex Women Doubles Camille Battle, Courtney Garcia 12, 10 4 1 2 Lynn Thomas lynn.thomas@mindspring.com
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Apex Friendship Women Doubles Charlize King, Nia Kane 12, 10 2 1 4 Rebecca Brogden rebeccabdavis5@gmail.com
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Apex Friendship Women Doubles Finley Dickens, Rachel King 12, 12 2 1 3 Rebecca Brogden rebeccabdavis5@gmail.com
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Fuquay - Varina Women Doubles Sophia Molanphy, Natalia Molanphy 11, 10 11 2 1 Marshall Wortham mwortham@wcpss.net
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Holly Springs Women Doubles Alexis Chen, Davis Bridgers 10, 12 5 5 5 Daniel Ebert daebert@hotmail.com
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Green Hope Women Doubles Gabby Ortega, Siri Chenna 10, 10 12 5 Robert Jones rajones@wcpss.net
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Green Hope Women Doubles Srishti Ekkad, Mira Bhatt 11, 11 3 4 Robert Jones rajones@wcpss.net
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Green Level Women Doubles Diya Ramchandani, Ariana Mohan 11, 9 7 1 1 Sushil Ramchandani sushilramch@yahoo.com
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Panther Creek Women Doubles Lily Murray , Maria Nieves 9, 10 5 3 Stacie Fernstrum sfernstrum@wcpss.net
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Panther Creek Women Doubles Sydney Ermongkonchai  , Avantika Pandita 12, 12 80 2 Stacie Fernstrum sfernstrum@wcpss.net

4A Mideast Patriot 3A/4A Pine Forest Women Singles Lindsey Corbin 12 1 4 1 Jonathan Wood jonathanwood@ccs.k12.nc.us
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Jack Britt Women Singles Riley Nazario 10 8 4 4 Travis Bennett travisbennett@ccs.k12.nc.us
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Pinecrest Women Singles Brooke LaFrenz 10 14 1 Gail Deese gdeese@ncmcs.org
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Pinecrest Women Singles Sophia Pandich 9 12 2 Gail Deese gdeese@ncmcs.org
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A Purnell Swett Women Singles Jori Jones 9 6 4 5 David Leek orioles2@msn.com
4A Mideast Sandhills 4A
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Apex Women Singles Gabriella Cicin 12 10 1 Lynn Thomas lynn.thomas@mindspring.com
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Apex Women Singles Valeria Bello 10 9 1 3 Lynn Thomas lynn.thomas@mindspring.com
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Apex Friendship Women Singles Alex McCord 9 6 7 5 Rebecca Brogden rebeccabdavis5@gmail.com
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Holly Springs Women Singles Madison Lamptey 9 7 4 4 Daniel Ebert daebert@hotmail.com
4A Mideast South Wake 4A Middle Creek Women Singles Ana Krstanovic 12 5 2 2 Mary Ewanich mewanich@wcpss.net
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Cary Women Singles Brianna Viets 9 8 2 2 Janet Trotter jtrotter@wcpss.net
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Green Hope Women Singles Olivia Corcoran 9 311 2 1 Robert Jones rajones@wcpss.net
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A Green Hope Women Singles Vibha Kestur 9 Robert Jones rajones@wcpss.net
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A
4A Mideast Triangle 8 4A



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 4A Midwest

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A Davie Women Doubles Leslie Newsom, Laura Newsom 10, 12 2 5 3 Collin Ferebee ferebeec@davie.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A Reagan Women Doubles Ashleigh Larson, Grace Beach 11, 11 6 2 2 Scott Larson Slarson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A Reagan Women Doubles Margaret Jewell, Maya Peoples 12, 10 5 1 5 Scott Larson Slarson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A West Forsyth Women Doubles Macy Vest, Savannah Gilliam 10, 10 4 Shana Krenz skrenz@gmail.com
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A West Forsyth Women Doubles Marion Idulsa, Vivian Do 12, 10 10 Shana Krenz skrenz@gmail.com
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Hough Women Doubles Jessica Brannon , Miera Volk 11, 10 6 1 Laura Taylor laurae.taylor@cms.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Hough Women Doubles Valentina Jimenez, Virginia Jimenez 12, 12 8 1 2 Laura Taylor laurae.taylor@cms.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Mooresville Women Doubles Rachael Shubert, lily McColley 11, 9 11 5 5 Tim Smith timsmith@mgsd.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A North Mecklenburg Women Doubles Camden Wiggins, Camille Pettway 10, 11 4 3 4 David Casavecchia Sr. davidc.casavecchia@cms.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Lake Norman Women Doubles Kaitlyn Crabb, Carissa Bauer 11, 9 4 1 3 Kat Valentine  kat.lntc@gmail.com
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Lake Norman Women Doubles Ava Marsh, Ariana Igharas 10, 10 2 3 5 Kat Valentine  kat.lntc@gmail.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Grimsley Women Doubles Aurora Milholin, Emma Tillman 11, 12 4 1 Roberta Rohan rohanr@gcsnc.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Grimsley Women Doubles Lindsay McRae, Ava Steimle 10, 9 4 1 3 Roberta Rohan rohanr@gcsnc.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A High Point Central Women Doubles Olivia Perez, Mallory Cook 11, 9 5 9 5 Stephanie Moyer moyers@gcsnc.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Page Women Doubles Anna Schmedes, Abby Terrell 11, 11 4 2 Robert Hogewood roberthogewood@gmail.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Ragsdale Women Doubles Emma Hodge, Ruby Kemp 12, 11 2 1 4 Jeff Steed jeffsteedtennis@gmail.com

4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A Davie Women Singles Karlie Quinn 10 8 2 3 Collin Ferebee ferebeec@davie.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A East Forsyth Women Singles McKinley Elise Rice 12 5 5 5 David Collins dcollinz@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A Reagan Women Singles Ashley Belnap 11 5 9 4 Scott Larson Slarson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A West Forsyth Women Singles Maria Nikas 12 10 Shana Krenz skrenz@gmail.com
4A Midwest Central Piedmont 4A West Forsyth Women Singles Samantha McEachran 9 11 Shana Krenz skrenz@gmail.com
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Hopewell Women Singles Caroline Myers 11 3 3 David Myers davepmyers13@aol.com
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Hopewell Women Singles Lucy Patterson 11 5 David Myers davepmyers13@aol.com
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Hough Women Singles Lucianna Aguirre 10 8 2 4 Laura Taylor laurae.taylor@cms.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Hough Women Singles Orianna Espinoza 12 7 3 2 Laura Taylor laurae.taylor@cms.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Mooresville Women Singles Alex Hyde 10 11 5 5 Tim Smith timsmith@mgsd.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest I-Meck 4A Mooresville Women Singles Julia Abrams 12 13 1 Tim Smith timsmith@mgsd.k12.nc.us
4A Midwest Metro 4A Grimsley Women Singles Josie Schneiderman 11 7 5 3 Roberta Rohan rohanr@gcsnc.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Northwest Guilford Women Singles Olivia Gleeson 10 4 7 5 William (Bill) Davidson davidsw@gcsnc.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Page Women Singles Audrey Chen 10 9 1 Robert Hogewood roberthogewood@gmail.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Page Women Singles Hattie Sloyan 9 10 1 2 Robert Hogewood roberthogewood@gmail.com
4A Midwest Metro 4A Ragsdale Women Singles Ella Perez 9 5 2 4 Jeff Steed jeffsteedtennis@gmail.com



2020-2021 Women’s Tennis Regionals 4A West

6/15/21

Tennis Region Conference School Gender Players Name Grade Wins Losses Ties Conference Rank Coach Coach Email
4A West Northwestern 3A/4A McDowell Women Doubles Madeline Smith, Paige Shaw 12, 12 9 1 1 John Wells jgwells1746@gmail.com
4A West Northwestern 3A/4A South Caldwell Women Doubles Zarina Villacorte, Victoria Villacorte 12, 9 5 3 2 Gina Kincaid gkincaid@caldwellschools.com
4A West So Meck 7 4A Ardrey Kell Women Doubles Hannah Biggers, Silvia Petrikis 12, 10 3 1 2 Courtney Carlton courtneye.carlton@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A Ardrey Kell Women Doubles Julia McMillan, Camden Wallace 11, 11 7 1 Courtney Carlton courtneye.carlton@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A Olympic Women Doubles Taylor Kline, Jesse Schefers 10, 11 0 1 6 Jeremy Goodon  jeremy.gooden@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A South Mecklenburg Women Doubles Ava Skeffington, Carline Snyder 10, 11 4 2 5 Paul Greg Weaver paul.weaver@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A South Mecklenburg Women Doubles Lilly Hollowell, Gaetana Chavez 11, 11 7 3 4 Paul Greg Weaver paul.weaver@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A
4A West Southwestern 4A Butler Women Doubles Rachel Gazdzicki, Jenny Zaharopoulos11, 11 2 10 4 Sheree Heisler shereet.heisler@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A East Mecklenburg Women Doubles Donya Khordehforosh, Victoria Kelley10, 10 3 9 8 Tom Nguyen thomas.nguyen@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A East Mecklenburg Women Doubles Frannie Rukenbrod, Mona Mercabi 10, 10 3 9 7 Tom Nguyen thomas.nguyen@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Hickory Ridge Women Doubles Andrea Doherty, Margaret Waters 12, 10 8 4 3 Ashley Lamb-Smith ashleypsmith@carolina.rr.com
4A West Southwestern 4A Hickory Ridge Women Doubles Grace Onia, Samantha Brown 11, 10 5 7 5 Ashley Lamb-Smith ashleypsmith@carolina.rr.com
4A West Southwestern 4A Independence Women Doubles Kendall Barnes , Lily Loker 11, 11 4 3 Janus Spence dianned.spence@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Myers Park Women Doubles Carson Weber, Mia Basinger 11, 10 4 1 Edwin Flynn ed.flynn@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Myers Park Women Doubles Meredyth Barr, Ella Bumgardner 10, 10 2 2 Edwin Flynn ed.flynn@cms.k12.nc.us

4A West Northwestern 3A/4A South Caldwell Women Singles Graci Neff 12 3 5 1 Gina Kincaid gkincaid@caldwellschools.com
4A West Northwestern 3A/4A South Caldwell Women Singles Gwyneth Frye 11 4 4 2 Gina Kincaid gkincaid@caldwellschools.com
4A West So Meck 7 4A Ardrey Kell Women Singles Ruhi Dua 9 7 1 3 Courtney Carlton courtneye.carlton@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A Ardrey Kell Women Singles Shruthi Ramireddy 9 7 1 1 Courtney Carlton courtneye.carlton@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A Olympic Women Singles Kennedy Owens 11 5 5 3 Jeremy Gooden jeremy.gooden@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A Providence Women Singles Morgan Ketzner 11 8 2 4 Jason Rickel jtrickel45@gmail.com
4A West So Meck 7 4A South Mecklenburg Women Singles Chloe Castain 12 9 4 2 Paul Greg Weaver paul.weaver@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West So Meck 7 4A South Mecklenburg Women Singles Ella Lowe 11 6 6 6 Paul Greg Weaver paul.weaver@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Butler Women Singles Brenda Jimenez 10 10 2 4 Sheree Heisler shereet.heisler@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A East Mecklenburg Women Singles Amber Nee 12 4 7 6 Tom Nguyen thomas.nguyen@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Hickory Ridge Women Singles Kaylee Swart 12 7 5 3 Ashley Lamb-Smith ashleypsmith@carolina.rr.com
4A West Southwestern 4A Hickory Ridge Women Singles Mya Warren 12 3 5 6 Ashley Lamb-Smith ashleypsmith@carolina.rr.com
4A West Southwestern 4A Independence Women Singles Madeline Fowler 11 10 1 2 Janus Spence dianned.spence@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Myers Park Women Singles Anne Mason Moore 9 10 1 3 Edwin Flynn ed.flynn@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Myers Park Women Singles Elyse Duley 12 10 1 Edwin Flynn ed.flynn@cms.k12.nc.us
4A West Southwestern 4A Rocky River Women Singles Serenity Snead 10 3 3 Fatundra Speight fatundrat.speight@cms.k12.nc.us


